AJ-
DVCPRO50 Laptop Editor
(625/525 Switchable)
A Laptop Editing Suite for
High-End Production
The advent of the DVCPRO laptop editor revolutionized news program production. Acclaimed by
broadcasters and production companies all around the world, this powerful editing tool earned an
Emmy Award in 1997.The AJ-LT95 now brings the same digital innovation to high-end production.

digital component video recording and playback. Its 3.3:1
compression ratio minimizes picture degradation during both
compression and decompression, so the 4:2:2 images retain
their superior quality.
4-Channel Digital Audio with Fader
The AJ-LT95 features four channels of high-quality 48-kHz/16-bit
digital audio. Complete with 4-channel audio fader levers and
4-channel input and output terminals, the AJ-LT95 handles
virtually the same operations as an audio mixer.
A linear cue audio track adds convenience when searching for
edit points.
*In DVCPRO mode there are two digital audio channels.
DVCPRO50/DVCPRO Switchable Recording
The AJ-LT95 can record and play back in both DVCPRO50 and
DVCPRO formats. In DVCPRO50 mode the AJ-LT95 can record
up to 92 minutes onto an AJ-5P92LP compact 1/4" cassette tape,
while in DVCPRO mode recording time is doubled, to 184
minutes*. In playback, the AJ-LT95 automatically detects which
format the tape was recorded in and switches accordingly.
* When recording in the DVCPRO50 format onto a DVCPRO tape, the recording time

AJ-B95
AC Adaptor
AJ-SC75
Carrying Case
(Not available in some areas.)
DVCPRO Cassette Tapes
QR-DVCPRO LPT
Anton/Bauer Battery Mount
(provided by Anton/Bauer)
Quad Battery Holder
Anton/Bauer Battery Mount &
4 Batteries   (provided by Anton/Bauer)
DVCPRO Cassette Tape Line-Up
Model No. Time Length
AJ-5P92LP*184 min. 377 m
AJ-P126LP 126 min. 259 m
AJ-P94LP 94 min. 194 m
AJ-P66LP 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P34LP 34 min. 72 m
Model No. Time Length
AJ-P66MP 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46MP 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33MP 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24MP 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12MP 12 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12LP/12MP Cleaning Tape
*When using other DVCPRO (25Mbps) VTR, use a VTR supporting 184
minutes tape.
Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.